Table S1. General features of the genomes of Mucispirillum schaedleri ASF 457 sub-strains

AYGZ and MCS.

Total size (Mb)

GC content

Number of contigs

Repeated Regions

Average CDS length (bp)
Average intergenic length (bp)
Protein coding density

# of genomic objects without artifacts
Total # of CDS

Protein coding genes

5S/16S /23S rRNA

tRNA

Housekeeping genes detected (estimate
of completeness)

AYGZ

23
31.15%
39
10.54%
923.71
147.5
88.21%
2,285
2,227
2,223
2/3/2
39 (complete set)
31 (of 31)

MCS

2.3
31.16%
36
11.08%
931.26
146.77
87.94%
2,271
2,218
2,214
2/2/2
38 (complete set)
31 (of 31)



