Table S1. General features of the genomes of *Mucispirillum schaedleri* ASF 457 sub-strains AYGZ and MCS.

	AYGZ	MCS
Total size (Mb)	2.3	2.3
GC content	31.15%	31.16%
Number of contigs	39	36
Repeated Regions	10.54%	11.08%
Average CDS length (bp)	923.71	931.26
Average intergenic length (bp)	147.5	146.77
Protein coding density	88.21%	87.94%
# of genomic objects without artifacts	2,285	2,271
Total # of CDS	2,227	2,218
Protein coding genes	2,223	2,214
5S / 16S / 23S rRNA	2/3/2	2/2/2
tRNA	39 (complete set)	38 (complete set)
Housekeeping genes detected (estimate of completeness)	31 (of 31)	31 (of 31)